2016-03-15
25-MHmodules-AX100-VR Transveyor belt double
Material Handling Modules AB
Österlenvägen 280 Tel. + 46  411  55 89 80 info@mhmodules.com VAT: SE556490745801
S-270 21 Glemmingebro Fax.+ 46  411  52 27 70 www.mhmodules.com
AX100 – Transveyor belt, double Type VR
Area of usage:
For 90 transfer between 2 parallel roller conveyors.
Technical data:
The transveyor is driven from the roller conveyors drive shaft. The movement takes place
by using a polyurethane belt.
Air consumption: 1.25 NL/cycle.
Lifting capacity: 700 N in 2-belted design.
Cylinder: VDMA-standard.
Speed: 2.1 x conveyors speed in standard design.
To be placed: Anywhere within the conveyor.
C/C-between belts: 130, 182, 234, 286, 338 and 390 mm.
Roller pitch over belts: Min 78 mm.
Surface treatment:
Movable parts: RAL1006 (yellow).
Other parts: Zinc plated.
Other:
Delivery without pneumatic valve.
The transveyors c/c should be about 2/3 of the goods length.
3 or more belt transveyors and separate drive for reversible operation on request.
Conveying direction
3
1
0
c/c roller conv=RL+200
2016-03-15
25-MHmodules-AX100-VR Transveyor belt double
Material Handling Modules AB
Österlenvägen 280 Tel. + 46  411  55 89 80 info@mhmodules.com VAT: SE556490745801
S-270 21 Glemmingebro Fax.+ 46  411  52 27 70 www.mhmodules.com
AX100 – Transveyor belt, double Type VR
Article number:
C/C-width   Roller length
 300 mm 400 mm 500 mm 600 mm
130 mm AXVR03013022 AXVR04013022 AXVR05013022 AXVR06013022
182 mm AXVR03018222 AXVR04018222 AXVR05018222 AXVR06018222
234 mm AXVR03023422 AXVR04023422 AXVR05023422 AXVR06023422
286 mm AXVR03028622 AXVR04028622 AXVR05028622 AXVR06028622
338 mm AXVR03033822 AXVR04033822 AXVR05033822 AXVR06033822
390 mm AXVR03039022 AXVR04039022 AXVR05039022 AXVR06039022
 700 mm 800 mm 900 mm
130 mm AXVR07013022 AXVR08013022 AXVR09013022
182 mm AXVR07018222 AXVR08018222 AXVR09018222
234 mm AXVR07023422 AXVR08023422 AXVR09023422
286 mm AXVR07028622 AXVR08028622 AXVR09028622
338 mm AXVR07033822 AXVR08033822 AXVR09033822
390 mm AXVR07039022 AXVR08039022 AXVR09039022
Ensure the article number is stated when ordering.